w
ha
ts
oe
ve
r
is
 n

mm
V927 - K - H - EN - 125 - M30 - N
MANUFACTURER TYPE CODE
Options:
Lock Indicator
No Lock Indicator
K
B
Captive Screw
Standard Screw
H
D
Black Anodize per MIL-A-8625 Type II, Class 2
Electroless Nickel per MIL-C-26074 Class 4, Grade B, Bright
A
EN
Chromate per MIL-DTL-5541, Class 1A, Yellow C
Assembly Lenght Code
Mounting Options
M25
M30
HM3
M2.5x0.45 Tapped Hole
M3 HELICOIL INSERT
M3x0.5 Tapped Hole
Self Locking Patch
None
L
N
(See Detail K)
(See Detail H)
(See Detail HM3)
(See Detail L)
DETAIL "H"
Captive Screw
Chemical Coating
For Self locking
DETAIL "L"
Self Locking Option
NOTES:
1- ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM.
2- MATERIAL:
    a) WEDGES AND SHAFT ARE AL6061-T6.
    b) SCREW, SQUARE WASHER, LOCK WASHER
       AND SPIRAL PIN ARE CORROSION
       RESISTANT STEEL.
3- FINISH:
    a) WEDGES AND SHAFT: SEE TABLE 1.
    b) SCREW, SQUARE WASHER, LOCK WASHER AND
       SPIRAL PIN:
       PASSIVATED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
       AMS2700F.
4- WEIGHT IS INDICATED IN TABLE 2.
TABLE 1
17.09.2019
HV3Thru Hole (Detail "HV3") (See Detail HV3)
Hard Black Anodize per MIL-A-8625 Type III, Class 2 HA
DETAIL "HM3"
M3 HELICOIL INSERT
Scale 2:1
DETAIL "HV3"
CSK-THRU Hole
Scale 2:1
M4 HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW
RECOMMENDED TORQUE: 1.8Nm MAX.
3X MOUNTING HOLES
(SEE MOUNTING OPTIONS)
19.052A
A
L
6.4
9.4
11.9 MAX.